FABRIMEX POWER SUPPLIES
CH-8603 Schwerzenbach/Switzerland
POWER SUPPLIES
DC/DC converter module with input to
output isolation of 500 VDC • Pi-filter at
input • Continuous short circuit proof • High
efficiency • No derating up to 70°C • Low
output ripple and spikes • Low silhouette

Reg. Nr. 12666
- 1 -
Model Output
Uout
Output
Iout
Efficiency
typ.
Operating
temperature
Input current
max. @ full load
Input
nominal
Input range
ECW12-0315B(1)(2) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 1086 mA 3.3 VDC 3000 mA 76%
ECW12-0515B(1)(2) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 1650 mA 5.1 VDC 3000 mA 78%
ECW12-1215B(1)(2) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 1570 mA 12.0 VDC 1250 mA 82%
ECW12-1515B(1)(2) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 1570 mA 15.0 VDC 1000 mA 82%
For all models:
-25...+71°C
or max. case
temperature of
100°C
No load
input curent
20 mA
20 mA
20 mA
20 mA
ECW24-0315B(1)(2) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 543 mA 3.3 VDC 3000 mA 76%
ECW24-0515B(1)(2) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 800 mA 5.1 VDC 3000 mA 80%
ECW24-1215B(1)(2) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 780 mA 12.0 VDC 1250 mA 82%
ECW24-1515B(1)(2) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 780 mA 15.0 VDC 1000 mA 82%
20 mA
20 mA
20 mA
20 mA
ECW48-0315B(1)(2) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 272 mA 3.3 VDC 3000 mA 76%
ECW48-0515B(1)(2) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 390 mA 5.1 VDC 3000 mA 80%
ECW48-1215B(1)(2) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 380 mA 12.0 VDC 1250 mA 83%
ECW48-1515B(1)(2) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 380 mA 15.0 VDC 1000 mA 83%
15 mA
15 mA
15 mA
15 mA

typ.
Operating
temperature
Input current
max. @ full load
Input
nominal
Input range
For all models:
-25...+70°C
or max. case
temperature of
100°C
No load
input
ECW24-050515B(1) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 780 mA ±5.1 VDC ±1500 mA 81%
ECW24-121215B(1) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 780 mA ±12.0 VDC ±625 mA 83%
ECW24-151515B(1) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 780 mA ±15.0 VDC ±500 mA 83%
25 mA
25 mA
25 mA
ECW12-050515B(1) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 1570 mA ±5.1 VDC ±1500 mA 80%
ECW12-121215B(1) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 1570 mA ±12.0 VDC ±625 mA 83%
ECW12-151515B(1) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 1570 mA ±15.0 VDC ±500 mA 83%
30 mA
30 mA
30 mA
ECW48-050515B(1) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 380 mA ±5.1 VDC ±1500 mA 83%
ECW48-121215B(1) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 380 mA ±12.0 VDC ±625 mA 83%
ECW48-151515B(1) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 380 mA ±15.0 VDC ±500 mA 83%
20 mA
20 mA
20 mA
EMC information EMV Informationen Information CEM